 M13AK0008
 Your Optical Fiber Solutions Partner™
EZ-Bend® InvisiLight™
In-Living Unit Solution
WCC
Installation Instructions with InvisiLight NIU
Revision 4.1  dated 3/6/14
 M13AK0008

 3/6/2014
 EZ-Bend InvisiLight WCC Installation Instructions Page 11
6.0 ORDERING INFORMATION
WCC Kits include the follow components: Qty
a) Connectorized SCA/SCA 900um fiber spool  1
b) Wall mount WCC module e/w SCA adapter 1
c) Inside corner protectors 6
d) Outside corner protectors 6
e) Hole plugs and caps 4
f) Tube 30ML Adhesive (12 month expiration) 1
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODWCC KIT-05M-01/EA 301092342
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODWCC KIT-10M-01/EA 301092359
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODWCC KIT-20M-01/EA 301089546
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODWCC KIT-30M-01/EA 301089553
NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-MODWCC KIT-40M-01/EA 301089561
NVSLGHTC-WCC MODULE E/W SCA ADAPTER
NVSLGHTC-WCC MODULE E/W SCA ADAPTER 301092193
NVSLGHTC-ADHESIVE (includes 2 tips)
NVSLGHTC-TUBE, 30ML ADHESIVE 301083184